504554666 09/19/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4601375

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YAMATAKE CORPORATION	04/02/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AZBIL CORPORATION
Street Address:	2-7-3 MARUNOUCHI, CHIYODA-KU
City:	TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 16

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12274480
Application Number:	12373768
Application Number:	12357509
Application Number:	12266676
Application Number:	12502291
Application Number:	12268545
Application Number:	12447690
Application Number:	12574075
Application Number:	12574261
Application Number:	12336921
Application Number:	29334347
Application Number:	12447510
Application Number:	12269553
Application Number:	12035000
Application Number:	12035539
Application Number:	12670035

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(703)413-2220 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (703) 413-3000

Email: corpassignments@oblon.com

Correspondent Name: OBLON, ET AL.

Address Line 1: 1940 DUKE STREET

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	507676US
ATTORNET DOCKET NUMBER:	30707003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHLOE CAMERON
SIGNATURE:	/Chloe Cameron/
DATE SIGNED:	09/19/2017

Total Attachments: 17 source=AZBIL CNC#page1.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page2.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page3.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page4.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page5.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page6.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page7.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page8.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page9.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page10.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page11.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page12.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page13.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page14.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page15.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page16.tif source=AZBIL CNC#page17.tif

VERIFICATION OF TRANSLATION

I, Masako Kato, of c/o AZBIL CORPORATION, 2-7-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-6419, Japan, hereby declare that I am a translator of the document attached, and attached document is a true and correct translation made by me to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Certificate of History of Registration of All Matters

Signature of Translator:

Masako Kato

Date: Soptember 13,2017

[English Translation]

Certificate of History of Registration of All Matters

2-7-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo Azbil Corporation

Corporate Code No.	0100-01-096367		
	Yamatake Corporation		
	Azbil Corporation Changed on April 1, 2012 Registered on April 2, 2012		
Location of head office	2-7-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo		
notice	Publication by electronic method http://www.azbil.com/jp/ir/ If the above method is not available by accident or for an other unavoidable reason, publication will be made by th Nippon Keizai Shimbun (Nikkei Newspaper)		
	August 22, 1949		
	 Development, design, manufacture, sales, rental, insimport/export, testing and inspection of instruments, following fields: Control and measurement instruments and equipment Electrical, communication and precision instruments Air conditioning control instruments, equipment and Disaster prevention and security equipment and systems Optical instruments, equipment and systems Electronic and electrical equipment for medicappliances Waste treatment equipment and systems (water, oil at a system and a system and system and system and system and substitutes Gas meters and related equipment for gas supply Water meters, hot water meters and related equipment and systems and an application. Construction, security and comprehensive management operation of facilities, and consultation and information and peration of facilities, and consultation and information and management and substitution for compliance with environmental remanagement Supply of electricity, heat, etc. Development, sales and information service of computer In-home service and designated in-home long-term Long-Term Care Insurance Act Medical and nursing caregiver education and training Sales of life insurance and agency business of non-life in Worker dispatch business 	equipment and systems in the int, and systems is and equipment and systems is and equipment and systems it systems all applications, and medical and atmosphere, etc.) for elderly and/or persons with items of the above purpose. In items of the above purpose in the systems in the interest of buildings and facilities, service for their operation in egulations and environmental interest of the systems in the th	

2-7-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo Azbil Corporation

	13. Businesses related to all of the above Amended on June 27, 2008, Registered on June 30, 2008	
Unit of shares	100	
Total number of authorized shares	279,710,000	
Total number of shares issued, and	Number of shares issued 75,116,101	Changed on April 1, 2008
kind and number of the same	73,110,101	Registered on April 3, 2008
T the same	Number of shares issued	Changed on May 31, 2017
	74,250,442	Registered on June 1, 2017
Paid-in capital	10,522,716,817 Japanese Yen	
of custodian of shareholders list,		
office of the same Matters relating to	<u>Director</u> <u>Seiji Onoki</u>	June 26, 2012-reinstalled
and business office of the same Matters relating to Directors and Statutory Auditors	<u>Director</u> <u>Seiji Onoki</u>	June 26, 2012-reinstalled June 27, 2012-registered
office of the same Matters relating to Directors and Statutory	Director Seiji Onoki Director Seiji Onoki	
office of the same Matters relating to Directors and Statutory		June 27, 2012-registered
office of the same Matters relating to Directors and Statutory		June 27, 2012-registered June 26, 2014-reinstalled
office of the same Matters relating to Directors and Statutory	<u>Director Seiji Onoki</u>	June 27, 2012-registered June 26, 2014-reinstalled June 27, 2014-registered
office of the same Matters relating to Directors and Statutory	<u>Director Seiji Onoki</u>	June 27, 2012-registered June 26, 2014-reinstalled June 27, 2014-registered June 28, 2016-reinstalled
office of the same Matters relating to Directors and Statutory	<u>Director</u> <u>Seiji Onoki</u> Director Seiji Onoki	June 27, 2012-registered June 26, 2014-reinstalled June 27, 2014-registered June 28, 2016-reinstalled June 29, 2016-registered
office of the same Matters relating to Directors	<u>Director</u> <u>Seiji Onoki</u> Director Seiji Onoki	June 27, 2012-registered June 26, 2014-reinstalled June 27, 2014-registered June 28, 2016-reinstalled June 29, 2016-registered June 26, 2012-reinstalled

No. Su122520

^{2/8}

1		1
<u>Director</u>	<u>Tadayuki Sasaki</u>	June 26, 2012-reinstalled
		June 27, 2012-registered
Director	Tadayuki Sasaki	June 26, 2014-reinstalled
		June 27, 2014-registered
Director	Tadayuki Sasaki	June 28, 2016-reinstalled
		June 29, 2016-registered
Director	Eugene H. Lee	June 26, 2012-reinstalled
(Outside l	Director)	June 27, 2012-registered
Director	Eugene H. Lee	June 26, 2014-reinstalled
(Outside l	Director)	June 27, 2014-registered
Director	Eugene H. Lee	June 28, 2016-reinstalled
İ		June 29, 2016-registered
Director	Hirozumi Sone	June 26, 2012-installed
		June 27, 2012-registered
Director	Hirozumi Sone	June 26, 2014-installed
		June 27, 2014-registered
Director	Hirozumi Sone	June 28, 2016-reinstalled
		June 29, 2016-registered
Director	Makoto Kawai	June 26, 2012-reinstalled
		June 27, 2012-registered
		June 26, 2014-reinstalled
		June 27, 2014-registered
		June 26, 2014-reinstalled

^{3/8}

<u>Director</u> 1	Katsuhiko Tanabe	June 26, 2012-reinstalled
(Outside Dir	ector)	June 27, 2012-registered
<u>Director</u>]	Katsuhiko Tanabe	June 26, 2014-reinstalled
(Outside Dir	ector)	June 27, 2014-registered
Director 1	Katsuhiko Tanabe	June 28, 2016-reinstalled
		June 29, 2016-registered
Director 1	Keiichi Fuwa	June 26, 2012-installed
		June 27, 2012-registered
Director 1	Keiichi Fuwa	June 26, 2014-reinstalled
		June 27, 2014-registered
Director 1	Keiichi Fuwa	June 28, 2016-reinstalled
		June 29, 2016-registered
Director 1	Masato Iawasaki	June 26, 2012-installed
		June 27, 2012-registered
<u>Director</u> <u>I</u>	<u>Masato Iawasaki</u>	June 26, 2014-reinstalled
		June 27, 2014-registered
Director I	Masato Iawasaki	June 28, 2016-reinstalled
		June 29, 2016-registered
<u>Director</u>	Yoshimitsu Houjyo	June 26, 2014-reinstalled
		June 27, 2014-registered
Director	Yoshimitsu Houjyo	June 28, 2016-reinstalled
		June 29, 2016-registered
<u>Director</u>	Takeshi Ito	June 26, 2014-reinstalled
(Outside Dir	ector)	June 27, 2014-registered
Director	Takeshi Ito	June 28, 2016-reinstalled
		June 29, 2016-registered

^{*} Description which is underlined means deleted matters.

6-29, Midorigahama, Chigasaki, Kanagawa	June 26, 2012-reinstalled
Representative Director Seiji Onoki	
	June 27, 2012-registered
696-10 Ishikawa, Fujisawa, Kanagawa	Sept.10, 2013 relocation of
Representative Director Seiji Onoki	address
696-10 Ishikawa, Fujisawa, Kanagawa	Sept. 20, 2013-registered
Representative Director Seiji Onoki	June 26, 2014-reinstalled
	June 27, 2014-registered
696-10 Ishikawa, Fujisawa, Kanagawa	June 28, 2016-reinstalled
Representative Director Seiji Onoki	June 29, 2016-registered
55, Yamatecho, Naka-ku, Yokohama, Kanagawa	June 26, 2012- reinstalled
Representative Director Hirozumi Sone	June 27, 2012-registered
55, Yamatecho, Naka-ku, Yokohama, Kanagawa	June 26, 2014- reinstalled
Representative Director Hirozumi Sone	June 27, 2014-registered
55, Yamatecho, Naka-ku, Yokohama, Kanagawa	June 28, 2016- reinstalled
Representative Director Hirozumi Sone	June 29, 2016-registered
Statutory Auditor Kinya Fujimoto	June 28, 2011-reinstalled
(Outside Statutory Auditor)	June 29, 2011-registered
Statutory Auditor Kinya Fujimoto	June 25, 2015-reinstalled
(Outside Statutory Auditor)	June 26, 2015-registered
Statutory Auditor Tomohiko Matsuyasu	June 28, 2011-installed
	June 29, 2011-registered
Statutory Auditor Tomohiko Matsuyasu	June 25, 2015-reinstalled
	June 26, 2015-registered

^{*} Description which is underlined means deleted matters.

Statutory Auditor Kensei Sukizaki	June 28, 2011-installed
	June 29, 2011-registered
	June 25, 2015-retired
	June 26, 2015-registered
Statutory Auditor Junichi Asada	June 28, 2011-installed
(Outside Statutory Auditor)	June 29, 2011-registered
	June 25, 2015-retired
	June 26, 2015-registered
Statutory Auditor Hideo Sato	June 26, 2013-installed
(Outside Statutory Auditor)	June 27, 2013-registered
	June 25, 2015-retired
	June 26, 2015-registered
Statutory Auditor Hisaya Katsuta	June 25, 2015-retired
	June 26, 2015-registered
Statutory Auditor Mitsuhiro Nagahama	June 25, 2015-retired
(Outside Statutory Auditor)	June 26, 2015-registered
Statutory Auditor Shigeru Morita	June 25, 2015-retired
(Outside Statutory Auditor)	June 26, 2015-registered

No. Su122520

^{6/8}

	T	
	Accounting Auditor Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu LLC	June 26, 2013 - reinstalled
		June 27, 2013 - registered
	Accounting Auditor Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu	June 26, 2014-reinstalled
	LLC	June 27, 2014- registered
	Accounting Auditor Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu	June 25, 2015 - reinstalled
	LLC	June 26, 2015- registered
	Accounting Auditor Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu	June 28, 2016 - reinstalled
	LLC	June 29, 2016- registered
	Accounting Auditor Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu	June 27, 2017 - reinstalled
	LLC	June 28, 2017- registered
Provision of exemption of liabilities of Directors, etc. to the Company	Based on the provisions of Article 426, Clause 1 of the Company Law, the Company may, by the resolution of the Board of Directors, exempt Directors (including former Directors) from liabilities for damages prescribed in Article 423, Clause 1 of said Law, to the extent it is allowed under the laws and regulations.	
	Based on the provisions of Article 426, Clause Company may, by the resolution of the Board Auditors (including former Statutory Auditors) prescribed in Article 423, Clause 1 of said Law, the laws and regulations.	of Directors, exempt Statutory from liabilities for damages
	Established on June 29, 2006 Re	
Provision of limitation of liabilities of Outside Directors, etc. to the Company	Based on the provisions of Article 427, Clause Company may enter into an agreement with Statutory Auditors to limit liabilities for damages 1 of said Law. Provided that the maximum amoun on said agreement shall not exceed the amour regulations.	Outside Directors and Outside prescribed in Article 423, Clause to fliabilities for damages based
Matter and the Comment	Established on June 29, 2006 Re	gistered on June 30, 2006
with Board of Directors	ac A 20	egistered on May 1, 2006 coording to the provision of rticle 136 of the Act No.87, 205.
Matters relating to Company with Auditors	R ac A	egistered on May 1, 2006 ecording to the provision of rticle 136 of the Act No.87, 205.
Matters relating to Company with Board of Auditors	Company with Board of Auditors	egistered on June 30, 2006
Matters relating to Company with Accounting Auditors	Company with Accounting Auditors	egistered on June 30, 2006

^{7/8} * Description which is underlined means deleted matters.

2-7-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo Azbil Corporation

Relocation of Headquarters from 2-12-19, Shibuya, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo on November 1, 2005
Registered on November 10, 2005

This is a document certifying that the above is all matters recorded and not closed in the commercial register.

July 6, 2017 Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar Kazunari Otaki(seal)

* Description which is underlined means deleted matters.

8/8

履歷事項全部証明書

東京都千代田区丸の内二丁目 7 番 3 号 アズビル株式会社

会社法人等符号	0100-01-096367	
iii 8	株式会社山武	
	アズビル株式会社	平成24年 4月 1日変更
		平成24年 4月 2日登記
本 店	東京都千代田区丸の内二丁目7番3号	
公告をする方法	電子公告により行う。 http://www.azbil.com/ jp/ir/	平成22年10月 1日変更
	ただし、電子公告によることができない事故その他のやむを得ない事由が生じたときは、日本 経済新聞に掲載して行う。	平成22年10月 1日登記
会社成立の年月日	昭和24年8月22日	
	1 次の機器、装置及びシステム機器の開発。 事の施工、修理、保守、輸出人並びに試験 (1)制御、計測機器及び装置並びにシステ (2)電気、通信、精密機器及び装置並びに (3)空気調和制御機器、装置及びシステム機 (5)光学用機器及び電気機器並びにシステム機 (5)光学用機器及び電気機器並びにシステム機 (6)医療用電子及び電気機器並びにシステム機 (7)環境に関する水、油、空気等の浄化処 ム機器 (8)高齢者及び身体障害者介護用機器、装 (9)ガスメータ及びガス供給に関連する組 (10)水道メータ、温水メータ及び水供 (10)水道メータ、温水メータ及び水供 (10)水道メータ、温水メータ及び水供 (10)水道メータ、温水メータ及び水供 (10)水道メータ、高温水メータ及び水供 (10)水道メータ、動品、が (10)水道メータ、 (10)水道・ (10)水道・ (10)水道・ (10)水道・ (10)水道・ (10)水道・ (10)水道・ (11)、 (11)、 (12)、 (12)、 (13) (13) (13) (13) (13) (14) (15) (15) (15) (16) (16) (17) (17) (18) (18) (18) (19)	及び検査の請負 ム機器 システム機器 機器 機器 機器 機器 機器 がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム機器 避がにシステム 機器 がはかび金型の製造業びに びに施設の運営及び運営に関す でいた施設の運営及び運営に関す でいたが でいた研修

整理番号 す122520

* 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

1/8

	13. 前各人	自に附帯関連する一切の事業 平成20年 6月27日変更	平成20年	6月30日登記
単元株式数	100株			
発行可能株式総数	2億7971	万株		
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	発行済株式の 7.5.1.1)総数 万6101株	平成20年	4月 1日変更
			平成20年	4月 3日登記
	発行済株式の	. 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	平成29年	5月31日変更
	7423	i万 4 4 2 株	平成29年	6月 1日徽紀
資本企の額	⊕105® 2	271万6817円		
株主名簿管理人の 氏名又は名称及び 住所並びに営業所		《八重洲一丁目2番1号 《行株式会社本店		
役員に関する事項	取締役	小野木聖二	平成24年	6月26日重任
			平成24年	6月27日登記
	取締役	<u>小野木型二</u>	平成26年	6月26日重任
			平成26年	6月27日登記
	取締役	小野木聖二	平成28年	6月28日 東 任
			平成28年	6月29日製品
	取締役	安田 信	平成24年	6月26日東任
			平成24年	 6月27日貸配
			平成26年	6月26日退年
			!====	6月27日登記

東京都千代田区丸の内二丁目7番3号 アズビル株式会社

取締役	佐		*	忠	<u>#</u>	平成24年	6月26日重任
						平成24年	6月27日發起
收給役	佐	4	木	#	恭	平成26年	6月26日重任
						平成26年	6月27日登記
取締役	松	4	木	艛	級	平成28年	6月28日重任
						平成2.8年	6月29日登記
取締役	.71			٧.	ŋ	 平成24年	6月26日至任
(社外取締役)						平成24年	6月27日登記
取締役			. Ż.	<u>ک</u>	<u>.</u> 9	 平成26年	6月26日承任
(社外取締役)						平成26年	6月27日歌記
取締役	73.		Ÿ	×	9	 平成28年	6月28日頭任
						平成28年	6月29日登記
取締役	83	M	Æ	\$Đ		平成24年	6月26日東任
000000000000000000000000000000000000000						平成24年	6月27日徽紀
取締役	išši El	iN	Æ	<u>\$4</u>		平成26年	6月26日重任
						平成26年	6月27日登記
取締役	臂	838	W	褲		平成28年	6月28日東任
						學級28年	6月29日登記
取締役	ÿ0[í	<u>}</u>	Ņ		學成24年	6月26日重任
						平成24年	6月27日登記
						平成26年	6月26日退任
						李成26年	6月27日登記

r			
	取締役	班 辺 克 彦	平成24年 6月26日重任
	(社外取締役)		平成24年 6月27日登記
	取締役	田 辺 克 彦	平成26年 6月26日筆任
	(社外取締役)		平成26年 6月27日登記
	取締役	田 辺 克 彦	平成28年 6月28日重任
			平成28年 6月29日登記
	取締役	不被 蹬 一	平成24年 6月26日就任
			平成24年 6月27日登記
	取締役	不破 圆一	平成26年 6月26日重任
			平成26年 6月27日登記
	取締役	不破壞一	平成28年 6月28日重任
			平成28年 6月29日發記
	取締役	岩崎雅人	平成24年 6月26日就任
			平成 2 4年 6月 2 7 日登記
	取締役	岩崎雅人	平成26年 6月26日頭任
	<u></u>		平成26年 6月27日登記
	取締役	岩崎雅人	平成28年 6月28日薫任
	1 V 10 CA	1.3 °Y 9E 7X	平成28年 6月29日登記
	Busw./G	IV 86 € E4 MZ	平成26年 6月26日就任
	<u>取締役</u>	<u> 北條 良光</u>	下版20年 0月20日 NE 平成26年 6月27日登記
	TF- value of	the skew circ str	
	取额役	北條良光	平成28年 6月28日銀任
			平成28年 6月29日繁龍
	取締役	伊藤高	平成26年 6月26日賦任
	(社外取締役)		平成26年 6月27日登記
	取締役	(2) 機 武	平成28年 6月28日重任
			平成28年 6月29日登記
#4 IBI ※ EE - →- 1 つ つ	y e sy es		

整理番号 す122520 * 下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 4/8

	神奈川県茅ヶ崎市線が浜6番29号 代表取締役 小野木聖二	平成24年 6月26日重任
1 C 4 X M D 122		學成24年 6月27日登記
	1石川696番地の10	平成25年 9月10日住所
17 X 4X 8B 1 X	<u>小野木聖二</u>	 移転
		平成25年 9月20日登記
	5石川696番地の10 小野木聖二	学成26年 6月26日重任
		平成26年 6月27日登記
a ja kan katang pada patanggangga a pagangganggan panangan pagan banggan panggan panggan panggan panggan pangg	5石川696番地の10 小野木 聖二	平成28年 6月28日筆任
		平成28年 6月29日登記
	7中区山手町55番地	平成24年 6月26日黛佳
11、必収額収	曾福宽純	平成24年 6月27日登記
	7中区山手町5.5巻地	平成26年 6月26日重任
代表取締役	<u> </u>	平成26年 6月27日登記
神奈川県横浜市	5中区山手町55番地	平成28年 6月28日重任
代表取締役	智 職 览 純	平成 2 8 年 6 月 2 9 日登記
監査役	養本放哉	平成23年 6月28日重任
	** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(社外監査役)		平成23年 6月29日登記
監査役	藤 本 欣 载	平成27年 6月25日単任
(社外監査役)		平成27年 6月26日登記
紫金役	松安知此古	平成23年 6月28日就任
		平成23年 6月29日登記
監査後	松安知比古	平成27年 6月25日重任
		学成2.7年 6.月.2.6目登記

	監査役	期 崎 签 世	平成23年 6月28日就任
			平成23年 6月29日登記
			平成27年 6月25日退任
			平成27年 6月26日登記
	脂查役	柳田和	平成23年 6月28日就任
	(社外監查役)		平成23年 6月29日登記
			学成27年 6月25日退任
			平成27年 6月26日發記
	監查役	佐藤英夫	平成25年 6月26日就任
	(社外監查役)		平成25年 6月27日登記
			平成27年 6月25日退任
			平成27年 6月26日登記
	RTIC .	野田久哉	平成27年 6月25日就任
			平成27年 6月26日登記
	監查從	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	平成27年 6月25日就任
	(社外監査役)		平成27年 6月26日登記
	n e e	7 H \$	平成27年 6月25日党任
	(社外監査役)		平成27年 6月26日發記

	会計監査人	有限責任監査法人トーマツ	平成25年 6月26日重任
			平成25年 6月27日登記
	会計監查人	有限資任監査法人トーマツ	平成26年 6月26日東任
			平成26年 6月27日登記
	金計監查人	有限責任監査法人トーマツ	平成27年 6月25日重任
			平成27年 6月26日登記
	会計監査人	有限責任監査法人トープツ	平成28年 6月28日重任
			平成28年 6月29日發記。
	会計監査人	有限責任監査法人トーマツ	平成29年 6月27日重任
			平成29年 6月28日登記
取縮役等の会社に 対する責任の免除 に関する規定	同法第423章	上法第426条第1項の規定により 5第1項の取締役(取締役であった €において免除することができる。	と者を含む。)の損害賠償責任
	当会社は、会社	 佐第426条第1項の規定により 第1項の監査役(監査役であっ/	9、取締役会の決議によって。
	400000000000000000000000000000000000000	:おいて免除することができる。 平成18年 6月29日設定	平成18年 6月30日發記
非業務執行取締役 等の会社に対する 責任の制限に関す る規定	との間に、同波	上法第427条第1項の規定により 5第423条第1項の損害賠償費(こだし、当該契約に基づく損害賠償	£を限定する契約を締結するこ
SWIL	1 DN1C 1 U.	平成18年 6月29日設定	平成18年 6月30日登記
取締役会設置会社 に関する事項	取納役会設置的	社	William Table (1980) C. T. S. S. L.
1,chi			平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 1日登記
B: #: 76896 \$\$ 4. 31.15	基在役款资金 :		年 5月 1日登記
監査役設置会社に 関する事項	% R.Rudbert		平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18
			年 5月 1日登記
監査役会設備会社 に関する事項	監查役会設置会	¥¥L	平成18年 6月30日登記
会計監査人設備会 社に関する事項	会計監查人設置	i 会社	平成18年 6月30日登記

整理番号 す122520 *

下級のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。 7/8

東京都千代田区丸の内二丁目7番3号 アズビル株式会社

登記記録に関する 事項

平成17年11月1日東京都被各区被各二丁目12番19号から本店移転 平成17年11月10日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。

平成29年 7月 6日

東京法務局 登記官

大 滝 和 成



整理番号 サ122520

* 下線のあるものは抹禍事項であることを示す。

8 / 8